Frank Jewelers

Frank Jewelers to Host \$1,000,000 Bracket Challenge During March Madness College Basketball Tournament

Those interested in joining the contest must register and save their bracket predictions before Thursday, March 21st at 12PM EST.

FREEPORT, Illinois, March 14, 2019 (Newswire.com) - With March Madness just around the corner, Frank Jewelers will be hosting their own bracket contest for fans of the hugely popular college basketball tournament. With up to



\$1,000,000 in cash up for grabs, the \$1,000,000 Bracket Challenge is the perfect way for fans of the sport to get pumped up for the end of college basketball season.

Those interested in joining the tournament must **register online** to receive their username and password. Once their account is created, players must submit and save their bracket picks for all 63 tournament games between Sunday, March 17 and Thursday, March 21 before 12PM EST. Afterwards, contestants can log onto the contest portal to check the online leaderboard and stay updated on the latest results from the tournament.

In addition to the \$1,000,000 40-year annuity ultimate reward (for anyone who predicts all 63 games correctly), Frank Jewelers will also offer the following prizes:

- \$1,000 cash for anyone who predicts 60 or more games correctly
- A \$500 gift card to the jewelry retailer for the first place overall bracket champion

To learn more about Frank Jewelers' \$1,000,000 Bracket Challenge, contact their showroom at 815.235.3169 or contactus@frankjewelers.com.

About Frank Jewelers

Located in Freeport, Illinois, Frank Jewelers is a retailer of an assortment of fine jewelry, **bridal jewelry**, **timepieces**, and **loose diamonds**. Family-owned and operated, Frank Jewelers is a proud supporter of their Freeport community and the proud sponsor of organizations like the Freeport Catholic School System, Freeport School District 145, VOICES Domestic Violence, the United Way, and many more. In addition, Frank Jewelers offers a selection of services including on-site jewelry repair, timepiece repair, as well as custom jewelry design services. For more information on the promotions, events, sales, or services available at Frank Jewelers please call 815.235.3169, visit their website at FrankJewelers.com, or come into their state-of-the-art Freeport, Illinois showroom today.

Source: Frank Jewelers

Additional Links

• Frank Jewelers website

Original Source: www.newswire.com